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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 05/29/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 05/30/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 05/30/2017 9:00 am S2 Final Exam Make-up Day Office
Tue 05/30/2017 4:00 pm Q4/S2 Grades Posted for 7th - 11th Grade Office
Tue 05/30/2017 6:00 pm Open House/Orientation Student Union
Wed 05/31/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 05/31/2017 12:00 pm S2 Make-up Final Exam Grades Due Office
Wed 05/31/2017 6:00 pm Post Season Kick Off Parent Meeting Student Union
Wed 05/31/2017 7:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym/Clinic Gym-BFHS
Thu 06/01/2017 7:30 am BYU Violin/Viola Workshop with Monte Belnap High School
Thu 06/01/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 06/01/2017 6:00 pm Volleyball Gym-BFHS
Fri 06/02/2017 7:30 am BYU Violin/Viola Workshop with Monte Belnap High School
Sat 06/03/2017 7:30 am BYU Violin/Viola Workshop with Monte Belnap High School
Mon 06/05/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 06/06/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 06/07/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 06/08/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Mon 06/12/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 06/13/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 06/14/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 06/15/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Sat 06/17/2017 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Camp Gym-BFHS
Mon 06/19/2017 6:00 am Cheer Practice Gym-BFHS
Mon 06/19/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 06/20/2017 6:00 am Cheer Practice Gym-BFHS
Tue 06/20/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 06/21/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 06/22/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Mon 06/26/2017 8:00 am HS Cheer Camp @ GCU BFHS
Mon 06/26/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Mon 06/26/2017 9:30 am Volleyball with Coach Rebecca Gym-BFHS
Tue 06/27/2017 All Day HS Cheer Camp @ GCU BFHS
Tue 06/27/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 06/27/2017 9:30 am Volleyball with Coach Rebecca Gym-BFHS
Wed 06/28/2017 All Day HS Cheer Camp @ GCU BFHS
Wed 06/28/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 06/29/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
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Mon 07/03/2017 9:00 am Closed for the Holiday Office
Tue 07/04/2017 9:00 am Closed for the Holiday Office
Wed 07/05/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 07/06/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Fri 07/07/2017 9:30 am Florence Tournament Practice Gym-BFHS
Sat 07/08/2017 8:00 am Girls Basketball Open Gym/Clinic Gym-BFHS
Mon 07/10/2017 9:00 am Summer School Crismon
Mon 07/10/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Mon 07/10/2017 6:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym/Clinic Gym-BFHS
Tue 07/11/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 07/11/2017 9:00 am Summer School Crismon
Wed 07/12/2017 9:00 am Summer School Crismon
Wed 07/12/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 07/12/2017 1:00 pm Insurance Meeting High School
Wed 07/12/2017 6:00 pm Girls Basketball Open Gym/Clinic Gym-BFHS
Thu 07/13/2017 7:00 am Dance Company Camp Cafeteria-BFHS

Gym-BFHS
Thu 07/13/2017 9:00 am Summer School Crismon
Thu 07/13/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Fri 07/14/2017 7:00 am Dance Company Camp Cafeteria-BFHS

Gym-BFHS
Fri 07/14/2017 9:00 am Summer School Crismon
Sat 07/15/2017 7:00 am Girls Basketball Open Gym/Clinic Gym-BFHS
Sat 07/15/2017 10:00 am Dance Company Practice Gym-BFHS
Mon 07/17/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Mon 07/17/2017 4:00 pm Charger Days S-Z BFHS
Tue 07/18/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Tue 07/18/2017 3:30 pm Charger Days Staff L-R BFHS
Tue 07/18/2017 4:00 pm Charger Days L-R BFHS
Wed 07/19/2017 8:00 am Turnitin Teacher Training Room #201
Wed 07/19/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Wed 07/19/2017 3:30 pm Charger Days Staff E-K BFHS
Wed 07/19/2017 4:00 pm Charger Days E-K BFHS
Thu 07/20/2017 9:00 am Summer Office Hours Office
Thu 07/20/2017 10:00 am 2nd & 3rd Grade Teachers - Gradebook Training Room #201
Thu 07/20/2017 3:30 pm Charger Days Staff A-D BFHS
Thu 07/20/2017 4:00 pm Charger Days A-D BFHS
Mon 07/24/2017 All Day Normal Week w/ Block Days High School
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Mon 07/24/2017 All Day First Day of School High School
Tue 07/25/2017 All Day Normal Week w/ Block Days High School
Wed 07/26/2017 All Day Normal Week w/ Block Days High School
Thu 07/27/2017 All Day Normal Week w/ Block Days High School
Fri 07/28/2017 All Day Normal Week w/ Block Days High School
Sat 07/29/2017 10:00 am Girls Basketball Pre-Season Practice/Open Gym Gym-BFHS
Sat 07/29/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball Tyout Prep Gym-BFHS
Mon 07/31/2017 3:00 pm JH Baseball Tryouts Baseball Field - BFHS
Mon 07/31/2017 3:30 pm JH Cross Country Practice Track - BFHS
Mon 07/31/2017 5:00 pm Volleyball Tryout Prep Gym-BFHS


